
www.manorjunior.com 
Explore, Learn, Achieve 

 

MANOR JUNIOR SCHOOL 

E-BULLETIN 

16th January 2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your Diary - Spring Term 
 

Mon 5th Jan INSET 

Tues 6th Jan Start of Term 

Thurs 22nd Jan Y3 Butser Ancient Farm Trip 

Fri 30th Jan Manor Movie Night 6-8 pm 

Feb-March Y4 Swimming 

16th – 20th Feb Half Term 

Mon 2nd Mar Y6 Secondary Places Offered 

Wed 4th Mar Y4 Harry Potter Trip 

Wed 4th Mar & 

Wed 11th Mar 
Y6 Oxford castle & Prison Trip 

Thurs 5th Mar World Book Day (Details to Follow) 

25th – 27th Mar Y4 PGL Marchant’s Hill Residential 

 
Year 6 SATs Updated Info 

Early Evening Drop-In Revision 

Y6 pupils alongside their parents/carers feel free to 

pop by for help with any SATs related learning, 

Tuesdays 5pm-6pm. Please enter via the end block 

nearest the main playground. 

Early Morning Drop-In Revision 

The next subject is Grammar with a focus on nouns 

and adjectives on Wednesday 21st January. Any Y6 

pupil can attend, there is no need to sign up. Just 

head to the hall for 8.15-8.35am to boost your skills. 

 

School Dinners 
A new year reminder that school dinners now cost 

only £2.75. Please ensure that all school meals are 

paid for in advance. Our new catering providers 

Chartwells, insist on this and if money is not paid in 

advance, we will be calling you to bring a packed 

lunch up to school for your child on the day. You 

can check your child’s credit for meals in advance 

on SCOPAY at any time. You can also set top-up 

reminder emails. We thank you for your support. 

 

Year 5 Proposed Residential Reminder  

Just a reminder that the deposit for the proposed 

Year 6 residential trip to PGL Osmington Bay is due 

by Tuesday 3rd February 2026.  
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